
Fill in the gaps

It's a miracle by Robert Ramirez

 Life, what a life

 You wonder what's  (1)________  place

 When you love,  (2)________  you fall

 You only want to escape

  (3)______________  I fell what you feel

 I know you have no faith

  (4)________  you try,  (5)________  you fight

 But everything can change

 When you fall

 When you're lost

 When you're done

 It's a miracle, it's a miracle

 It's a miracle, it's a miracle

 It's my life

 -I  (6)________   (7)__________  feel, I  (8)________  

(9)__________  dream-

 It's my life

 -I  (10)________   (11)__________  breath, I just 

(12)__________  give-

It's my life

-I just  (13)__________  feel, I  (14)________  wanna dream-

It's my life

-I  (15)________  wanna breath, I just wanna give-

It's my life

 Why,  (16)________  me why

 We have no time to waste

 No  (17)________  tears

 No  (18)________  fear

  (19)______________  everything can change

 When you fall

 When you're lost

  (20)________  you're done

It's a miracle, it's a miracle

It's a miracle, it's a miracle

It's my life

-I just wanna feel, I  (21)________  wanna dream-

It's my life

-I  (22)________  wanna breath, I  (23)________  wanna give-

It's my life

-I just  (24)__________  feel, I  (25)________  wanna dream-

It's my life

-I  (26)________  wanna breath, I just wanna give-

It's my life
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. your

2. when

3. Because

4. When

5. when

6. just

7. wanna

8. just

9. wanna

10. just

11. wanna

12. wanna

13. wanna

14. just

15. just

16. tell

17. more

18. more

19. Because

20. When

21. just

22. just

23. just

24. wanna

25. just

26. just
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